## 10300002606

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions of Tiling Officer:
Special Instructions Filing Officer: 789 2595 / 67/
,
Office Use Only

`م



09/19/05--01011--020 \*\*25.00





	· •		• ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
s T	TRANS	MITTAL LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Xybernex Intera	ctive Entertainment LLC	
	(Name of Li	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		<i>r</i> is D. Grier	
	0	Name of Person)	
	Xyb	er Rhythmz	
	(	Firm/Company)	
	11050 Rege	ency Commons Court	
<u></u>	<b>_</b>	(Address)	
		do, Florida 32837	
	(City)	State and Zip Code)	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please o	call:	
	Arvis D. Grier	at ( 407 ) 888-809	95
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
<b>1 \$25.00</b> Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	EET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDR	
Contract Contract			

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

i.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 28, 2005

ARVIS D. GRIER XYBER RHYTHMZ 11050 REGENCY COMMONS COURT ORLANDO, FL 32837

SUBJECT: XYBERNEX INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT LLC Ref. Number: L03000002606

We have received your document for XYBERNEX INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

The name of a Limited Liability Company must end with the words "limited company", "limited liability company" or their abbreviation "Ltd. Co." "L.C." or "L.L.C."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6918.

Nanette Causseaux Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 305A00059134

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(New Name)

4

Xyber Rhythmz K. Ltd. Co.

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on January 2003 \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned document number L03000002606 \_\_\_\_\_\_.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

The old name is Xybernex Interactive Entertainment and I am requesting a name change. The new name of the company is Xyber Rhythmz. The new EIN is 20-3351458.

Dated Wednesday, September 14

2005

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Arvis D. Grier

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00